Student

Partner company groups ISM16

e-mail

Partner company, contacts

Jonathan Bjurestam
Philip Fredriksson
Tan Jiayu

Viktor Zivkovic

ib223gc@student.lnu.se
pf222dn@student.lnu.se
jt222mn@student.lnu.se

Konecranes
Martin Matsson
martin.matsson@konecranes.com

vz222ag@student.lnu.se

0701816299

Elias Johansson
Amanda Lindholm
Paraskevi Tsakmaki
Julia Weltman

ej222zi@student.lnu.se
al223zd@student.Inu.se
pt222fb@student.Inu.se
iw222ua@student.lnu.se

Gerdmans

Jenny Nilsson
jenny.nilsson@gerdmans.se
0433 -74032

Mohammed Zaki Ghasal
Isabel Degerman
Johanna Eckerbom
Hong Gu

mg223av@student.lnu.se
id222cm@student.lnu.se
je222hg@student.Inu.se

hg222gd@student.lnu.se

Electrolux Laundry System
Gerd Almlof
gerd.almlof@electrolux.se
0372 -66205

Anton Andersson
Benjamin Nilsson
Mohammad Rastegari
Husam Mousa

aa223yy@student.lnu.se

bn222dw@student.lnu.se

mr222wqg@student.lnu.se

Kalmar Global
Martin Skogmalm, Peter lvarsson
martin.skogmalm@kalmarglobal.com

hm222jb@student.lnu.se

peter.p.ivarsson@kalmarglobal.com
0372-37 82 75,0372-37 82 74

Olivia Alm

Andreas Hagman
Asem Al Daghstani
Charlotte Ramstedt

0a222fb@student.lnu.se
ah223yi@student.lnu.se
aa224ad@student.lnu.se

Sigma Technology
Daniel Bjorkman
daniel.bjorkman@sigmatechnology.se

cr222ks@student.lnu.se

0706214417

Abeer Alzahar
Viktoria Gnatenko
Simon Olsson
Huang Chen Yu

aa223vg@student.lnu.se
vg222bm@student.lnu.se

so222mw@student.lnu.se

Volvo CE
Esbjorn Fritzell
esbjorn.fritzell@volvo.com

ch222vr@student.lnu.se

070-089 75 85
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